T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com
DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-F8 Narrow
FACE-FIXED
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
 Key benefits

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-F8 Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-F8 Narrow RD
SILVER ANODISED
MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 38040-F8S PLA838/0400-F8A00 38040-F8SX PLA838/0400-F8H00
459mm >335mm 38046-F8S PLA838/0459-F8A00 38046-F8SX PLA838/0459-F8H00
584mm >460mm 38059-F8S PLA838/0584-F8A00 38059-F8SX PLA838/0584-F8H00
709mm >585mm 38071-F8S PLA838/0709-F8A00 38071-F8SX PLA838/0709-F8H00
834mm >710mm 38084-F8S PLA838/0834-F8A00 38084-F8SX PLA838/0834-F8H00
959mm >835mm 38096-F8S PLA838/0959-F8A00 38096-F8SX PLA838/0959-F8H00
1084mm >960mm 38109-F8S PLA838/1084-F8A00 38109-F8SX PLA838/1084-F8H00
1209mm >1085mm 38121-F8S PLA838/1209-F8A00 38121-F8SX PLA838/1209-F8H00
1334mm >1210mm 38134-F8S PLA838/1334-F8A00 38134-F8SX PLA838/1334-F8H00
1459mm >1335mm 38146-F8S PLA838/1459-F8A00 38146-F8SX PLA838/1459-F8H00
<6000mm per m - 38600-F8S PLA838/6000-F8A00 38600-F8SX PLA838/6000-F8H00
Planet KG-F8 Narrow FH+RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
400mm - 39040-F8S PLA839/0400-F8A00 39040-F8SX PLA839/0400-F8H00
459mm >335mm 39046-F8S PLA839/0459-F8A00 39046-F8SX PLA839/0459-F8H00
584mm >460mm 39059-F8S PLA839/0584-F8A00 39059-F8SX PLA839/0584-F8H00
709mm >585mm 39071-F8S PLA839/0709-F8A00 39071-F8SX PLA839/0709-F8H00
834mm >710mm 39084-F8S PLA839/0834-F8A00 39084-F8SX PLA839/0834-F8H00
959mm >835mm 39096-F8S PLA839/0959-F8A00 39096-F8SX PLA839/0959-F8H00
1084mm >960mm 39109-F8S PLA839/1084-F8A00 39109-F8SX PLA839/1084-F8H00
1209mm >1085mm 39121-F8S PLA839/1209-F8A00 39121-F8SX PLA839/1209-F8H00
1334mm >1210mm 39134-F8S PLA839/1334-F8A00 39134-F8SX PLA839/1334-F8H00
1459mm >1335mm 39146-F8S PLA839/1459-F8A00 39146-F8SX PLA839/1459-F8H00
<6000mm per m - 39600-F8S PLA839/6000-F8A00 39600-F8SX PLA839/6000-F8H00
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed dimensions 900225 PLA900225
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Drop seal, top installation 900915 PLA900915
F olding G-G 900918
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Options
Detail Item No. Order code
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN L (right-handed) 900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven floors,
DIN R (left-handed) 900893R PLA900893R
Profiles in special colours 900923 PLA900923
PLA900915
PLA900918
T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com
The Planet silicone lip leaves no traces, but
the last coating of paint on the ceiling in the
zone of the seal must be smooth and
non-abrasive.
It is highly recommended that the colour of
the ceiling is not white (dust accumulation
possible).
How to order:
Product code (+ no. of the desired seal) +
PLA900915 (Option for assembly at the top)
Many Planet drop seals are
suitable for the top of doors.
DROP SEALS FOR THE
TOP OF THE DOOR
      Drop height up to   22 mm
      Drop height up to   22mm